
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198501240000
21150

01/24/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

YATES &
YATES INC
DBA MO

10 984

198501240000
21270

01/24/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
JANICE
ETAL

10 983

198501240000
21240

01/24/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
FRANK
ETAL

10 983

198501240000
21210

01/24/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MOBILE HOME
WORLD
ETAL

10 984

198502040000
27330

02/04/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

11 32

198502050000
28740

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

11 39

198502050000
28750

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

11 35

198502050000
28760

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

11 36

198502050000
28870

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

11 40

198502050000
28850

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

11 37

198502050000
28890

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

11 38

198502070000
31350

02/07/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AMERICAN
DISCOUNT
HOMES

11 49

198502260000
44370

02/26/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 176

198502260000
44380

02/26/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAWLER
MOBILE
HOMES INC

11 177

198502260000
44390

02/26/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

11 178

198502260000
44370

02/26/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 176

198502260000
44400

02/26/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICKERS,
KAREN
ELIZABETH

11 176

198503120000
55700

03/12/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAIA, WILLIAM
F.

11 271

198503120000
55690

03/12/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 271



198503120000
55690

03/12/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 271

198503260000
67720

03/26/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAWLER
MOBILE
HOMES INC

11 412

198503260000
67790

03/26/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MOBILE HOME
WORLD
ETAL

11 413

198504050000
76720

04/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAWLER
MOBILE
HOMES INC

11 495

198504050000
76880

04/05/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

11 494

198504090000
79760

04/09/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

11 525

198505290001
17470

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 954

198505290001
17470

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

11 954

198505290001
17480

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROGERS,
JAMES R. &
BRENDA

11 939

198505290001
17540

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAWLER
MOBILE
HOMES INC

11 940

198505290001
17570

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

11 951


