Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198501240000 21150	01/24/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	YATES & YATES INC DBA MO	10	984				·
198501240000 21270	01/24/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, JANICE ETAL	10	983				
198501240000 21240	01/24/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, FRANK ETAL	10	983				
198501240000 21210	01/24/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MOBILE HOME WORLD ETAL	10	984				
198502040000 27330	02/04/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	11	32				
198502050000 28740	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	11	39				
198502050000 28750	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	11	35				
198502050000 28760	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	11	36				
198502050000 28870	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	11	40				
198502050000 28850	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	11	37				
198502050000 28890	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP PERSON TO PERSON	11	38				
198502070000 31350	02/07/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AMERICAN DISCOUNT HOMES	11	49				
198502260000 44370	02/26/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	176				
198502260000 44380	02/26/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAWLER MOBILE HOMES INC	11	177				
198502260000 44390	02/26/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	11	178				
198502260000 44370	02/26/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	176				
198502260000 44400	02/26/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICKERS, KAREN ELIZABETH	11	176				
198503120000 55700	03/12/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAIA, WILLIAM F.	11	271				
198503120000 55690	03/12/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	271				

		T	I			T	T	I	1	
198503120000 55690	03/12/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	271			
198503260000 67720	03/26/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAWLER MOBILE HOMES INC	11	412			
198503260000 67790	03/26/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MOBILE HOME WORLD ETAL	11	413			
198504050000 76720	04/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAWLER MOBILE HOMES INC	11	495			
198504050000 76880	04/05/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	11	494			
198504090000 79760	04/09/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	11	525			
198505290001 17470	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	954			
198505290001 17470	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	11	954			
198505290001 17480	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROGERS, JAMES R. & BRENDA	11	939			
198505290001 17540	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAWLER MOBILE HOMES INC	11	940			
198505290001 17570	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	11	951			